
Bellingham Show Fell Race 29 August 2015 - Results

Position Name Club Cat Time

1 David Beech Northumberland Fell Runners M 34.36

2 Andy Green Tynedale MV40 34.46

3 Andy Blackett Durham Fell Runners M 34.59

4 James Osborn Durham Fell Runners M 35.29

5 Chris Rowe North Shield Poly MV40 36.04

6 David Armstrong Northumberland Fell Runners MV50 36.28

7 John Duff Northumberland Fell Runners MV40 37.64

8 Mark Kendall UA M 39.24

9 Allan Wallace Northumberland Fell Runners MV40 40.27

10 Bernard Kivlehan Northumberland Fell Runners MV50 40.38

11 Danny Routledge Heaton Harriers M 40.58

12 Neil Cassidy Tynedale MV50 41.09

13 Brian Ronson UA MV40 41.17

14 Rachael Vincent Tynedale FV40 41.28

15 Richard Hawkins York Postal harriers M 41.54

16 Paul Hainsworth Northumberland Fell Runners MV50 42.10

17 Nina Cameron Northumberland Fell Runners FV40 42.21

18 Andrew Duncan Northumberland Fell Runners MV60 42.39

19 Matt Forros UA MV40 43.06

20 Steph Scott Northumberland Fell Runners FV40 43.13

21 Denise Tunstall Durham Fell Runners FV50 43.18

22 Kim Taylor Northumberland Fell Runners FV50 43.26

23 Stephen Walker UA M 43.31

24 Steven Studley Alnwick Harriers M 43.40

25 David Roberts Blyth RC MV50 44.16

26 Louise Wilkinson Northumberland Fell Runners FV40 44.28

27 Peter Reed Northumberland Fell Runners MV60 44.53

28 Graham Fraser Allen valley Striders MV60 47.58

29 Clare Calverley Blyth RC F 48.02

30 Richard Cavner Northumberland Fell Runners MV60 48.25

31 Claire Osborn Durham Fell Runners F 48.46

32 Kelly Temple York Knavesmire Harriers F 48.53

33 Katherine Winter UA F 49.37

34 Jonathan Davey UA M 1.04.55

35 Joe Gabarino Northumberland Fell Runners MV70 1.05.06

36 Jonathan Richardson York Postal harriers M 1.05.26

37 Kat Hodgson UA F 1.07.24

38 Cat Champion Get Your Boots On F 1.08.46

39 Heather Westron UA F 1.08.50

Men V40

1 Andy Green Tynedale MV40 34.46

2 Chris Rowe North Shield Poly MV40 36.04

3 John Duff Northumberland Fell Runners MV40 37.64

Ladies V40



1 Rachael Vincent Tynedale FV40 41.28

2 Nina Cameron Northumberland Fell Runners FV40 42.21

3 Steph Scott Northumberland Fell Runners FV40 43.13

Men V50

1 David Armstrong Northumberland Fell Runners MV50 36.28

2 Bernard Kivlehan Northumberland Fell Runners MV50 40.38

3 Paul Hainsworth Northumberland Fell Runners MV50 42.10

Ladies V50

1 Denise Tunstall Durham Fell Runners FV50 43.18

2 Kim Taylor Northumberland Fell Runners FV50 43.26

Men V60

1 Neil Cassidy Tynedale MV50 41.09

2 Andrew Duncan Northumberland Fell Runners MV60 42.39

3 Peter Reed Northumberland Fell Runners MV60 44.53

Men V70

1 Joe Gabarino Northumberland Fell Runners MV70 1.05.06


